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Lënda mësimore: Gjuhe angleze                                                                  Klasa : VII
	Muaji


	Kategoritë 
	Nënkategoritë
	Zh
	P
	U
	Gj
	Totali mujor 

	


	Chapter one
	Food, music, at the park 
A lot/ much/ many 
A little/ a few 
Talking about quantity 
Telling a story 
Giving opinions
	5
	4
	3
	12
	

	


	Chapter two
	Seasons, weather, birthdays Thanksgiving 
Ordinal numbers 
Present continous for future Inquiring about intention
	7
	2
	3
	12
	

	


	Chapter two-three
	At the bank 
Movies 
Some/any – compounds 
Must (logical conclusion) Making logical conclusions Giving opinions 
Shopping
	5
	3
	4
	12
	

	


	Chapter three
	Occupations 
Flattery 
A famous writter – Mark Twain Too – enough 
Both– neither – alone – all – none 
Identifying 
Communicating with gestures Complimenting
	4
	3
	3
	10
	

	


	Chapter four
	Getting along with others 
Free time 
Review 
Looking for an apartment Describing personal traits
	4
	3
	2
	9
	

	Muaji


	Kategoritë 
	Nënkategoritë
	Zh
	P
	U
	Gj
	Totali mujor 

	


	Chapter four-five
	Joining a club 
Giving reasons and explenations 
Expressing feelings and emotions 
Making compliments 
Clothes, travel
	4
	4
	4
	12
	

	


	Chapter five
	Clothes, travel, eating out Valentine’s day, the future 
A trip to Prizren, future with ”will”,”shall”,(offers), may(permission) 
Giving reasons and explenations 
Making offers
	6
	4
	3
	13
	

	


	Chapter five – six
	Making suggestions 
A bank robbery 
Detective stories, at the post office, health 
Phrasal verbs, tag questions, should 
Giving advice
	3
	3
	3
	9
	

	


	Chapter seven
	Accidents, emergencies 
Ago/ how long ago 
Must (obligated) 
Past continous 
Describing a situtation in the past 
Requesting assistance Directions
	4
	4
	4
	12
	

	

	Chapter eight
	Nutrition 
Your hometown 
The fourth of July 
Review
	3
	3
	4
	10
	

	45
	33
	30
	111
	


Data e dorëzimit: ______       Mësimdhënësi : Ibadete Mustafa             Vërtetoi: ________
Vendi: Prishtinë                                                            
